	 Servo Motor Controlled Technology
	 Independent Phase Voltage Regulation (@ Three phase version)
	 Reliable Stabilization with Microprocessor controlled Digital
Management Unit
	 High efficiency at all Powers
	 Short circuit protection
	 Built-in Manual by-pass switch
	 Fast response for fluctuations

1 Phase
 175-265 Vac
Phase-Neutral
7 A
220/230/240
Vac
1 Phase
±%2
6 A
80
≥95
AVR-0351 3,5 13 A 11 A
≥96
AVR-0501 5 18 A 14 A
AVR-0751 7,5 27 A 21 A
AVR-1001 10 36 A 28 A
AVR-1501 15 55 A 44 A
AVR-2001 20 73 A 58 A
97
AVR-2501 25 90 A 72 A
40
AVR-3001 30 109 A 87 A
AVR-4001 40 145 A 115 A
AVR-5001 50 180 A 144 A
TH
R
EE
 P
H
AS
E
AVR-0603 6
380/400/415
Vac
3 Phase
275-450 Vac
Phase - Phase
7 A
380/400/415
Vac
3 Phase
±%2
5 A
80
≥95
AVR-1053 10,5 13 A 10 A
≥96AVR-1503 15 18 A 13 A
AVR-2253 22,5 27 A 20 A
AVR-3003 30 36 A 26 A
≥97
AVR-4503 45 55 A 40 A
AVR-6003 60 72 A 52 A
40
AVR-7503 75 91 A 66 A
AVR-10003 100 120 A 87 A
AVR-12003 120 145 A 105 A
AVR-15003 150 180 A 130 A
AVR-20003 200 242 A 176 A
AVR-30003 300 363 A 264 A
AVR-40003 400 484 A 352 A
AVR-50003 500 606 A 440 A
AVR-60003 600 727 A 528 A
AVR-80003 800 970 A 705 A
AVR-100003 1000 1212 A 881 A
Noise Level < 50 dB (at 1 meter distance)
Front Panel Functions Input/Output Voltage, Output Current, “Regulator Active” indicator
Dry Contact Info Contact types: Regulator Active, Output High Voltage, Output Low Voltage, Regulator Inactive (NO, C, NC)
* For inquiries regarding different bandwidth ranges, please contact the sales department.